
Education 

Hector Gonzales 
2989 Garnerfield Road 

Uvalde, TX 78801 

BBA Accounting- Angelo State University, May 1992 
MBA- Sul Ross State University, May 1996 
Ph.D. Organizational Leadership- University of the Incarnate Word, May 2012 

Licenses 
Certified Public Accountant- May 1997 
Private Pilot- August 2002 

Work Experience 
2012-Current 

2003-2011 

1999-2003 

1995-1999 

1995-1999 

1992-1999 

Southwest Texas Junior College 
President 

Southwest Texas Junior College 
Chief Academic Officer & Chief Financial Officer 

Southwest Texas Junior College 
Director of Accounting and Controller 

Sul Ross State University 
Adjunct Faculty 

Coleman, Horton & Company CPA's 
Staff Accountant & Auditor 

Tandem Petroleum Marketers, 
Chief Financial Officer 

Community Involvement 

2001-Current 
2013-Current 
2011-2012 
1996-1999 
1998-1999 
1998-2005 
1994-1996 

Uvalde Memorial Hospital, Board of Directors 
Rotary Club International 
Uvalde Youth Baseball, Coach 
Uvalde Area Chamber of Commerce, Treasurer 
Uvalde Youth Soccer Association, Board of Director 
Lions Club International 
Uvalde Area Development Foundation Director 


