Hector Gonzales 2989 Garnerfield Road Uvalde, TX 78801

Education

BBA Accounting – Angelo State University, May 1992 MBA - Sul Ross State University, May 1996 Ph.D. Organizational Leadership – University of the Incarnate Word, May 2012

Licenses

Certified Public Accountant – May 1997 Private Pilot – August 2002

Work Experience

2012-Current	Southwest Texas Junior College President
2003-2011	Southwest Texas Junior College Chief Academic Officer & Chief Financial Officer
1999-2003	Southwest Texas Junior College Director of Accounting and Controller
1995-1999	Sul Ross State University Adjunct Faculty
1995-1999	Coleman, Horton & Company CPA's Staff Accountant & Auditor
1992-1999	Tandem Petroleum Marketers, Chief Financial Officer

Community Involvement

2001-Current	Uvalde Memorial Hospital, Board of Directors
2013-Current	Rotary Club International
2011-2012	Uvalde Youth Baseball, Coach
1996-1999	Uvalde Area Chamber of Commerce, Treasurer
1998-1999	Uvalde Youth Soccer Association, Board of Director
1998-2005	Lions Club International
1994-1996	Uvalde Area Development Foundation Director